
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - BRAINERD, MN
ROUND 7 OF 11 - JUNE 25-27, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE TROFEO DUCATI

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

69 D. Eslick 1148.3321
235 N. Hester 349.4912
227 P. Valiente 749.4933
657 S. Fletcher 949.4954
50 G. Rojas 849.5625
84 J. Farrell 749.7036

123 M. Stewart 949.8117
58 C. Klock 1049.8878

717 J. Bowman 1349.9879
94 P. Bohlig 1150.09310
67 D. Doty 550.15911

268 A. Dolney 650.41712
182 D. Edwards 1250.57913
481 R. Andrews 350.63814
513 M. Prentice 851.14115
727 J. Zalusky 1151.46316
468 C. Flores 1251.71717
42 T. Mitchell 1351.89218

137 J. Davis 1552.55019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

69 D. Eslick 1230.8811
50 G. Rojas 831.3182

717 J. Bowman 1231.3283
58 C. Klock 1131.3374

227 P. Valiente 1631.4195
235 N. Hester 531.4206
84 J. Farrell 1131.4237

657 S. Fletcher 931.5358
268 A. Dolney 631.5479
67 D. Doty 531.62410

182 D. Edwards 1531.67211
481 R. Andrews 331.83412
513 M. Prentice 1431.85013
123 M. Stewart 632.13714
94 P. Bohlig 1132.15915

468 C. Flores 1132.23116
727 J. Zalusky 1132.64717
42 T. Mitchell 1532.74118

137 J. Davis 1533.00319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

69 D. Eslick 1222.9831
50 G. Rojas 623.0532

227 P. Valiente 1623.1753
84 J. Farrell 1423.1874

717 J. Bowman 1223.3625
657 S. Fletcher 923.3706
235 N. Hester 1223.3917
513 M. Prentice 1223.5098
67 D. Doty 923.5219

123 M. Stewart 1023.54810
268 A. Dolney 823.57611
481 R. Andrews 223.63912
182 D. Edwards 1123.64713
58 C. Klock 1123.64814
94 P. Bohlig 424.09715

727 J. Zalusky 924.17016
42 T. Mitchell 1524.22717

468 C. Flores 1624.32518
137 J. Davis 1624.34619
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